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MONTHLY STATISTICAL RELEASE — TOBACCO PRODUCTS

[ January December January

4 Months Ending January 31

1991 1990 1990

1991

\ 1990

MANUFACTURED IN U.s. FACTORIES
AND RECEIVED FROM PUERTO RICO 1/

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico
Cigarettes — Small
Cigarettes — Large

Cigars — Small
Cigars — Large
Snuff 2/

Chewing Tobacco 2/
Pipe Tobacco 3/

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico
Cigarettes — Small
Cigarettes — Large

Cigars — Small

Cigars — Large, Class A
Class B
ClassC
Class D
Class E
Class F
Class G
Class H

- Total Large
Snuff 2/

Chewing Tobacco 2/
Pipe Tobacco 3/

Removed Tax Exempt — Cigarettes
Small—Export
Transfer to Export Warehouses
Use of the U.S.
Personal Consump/Experimental
Total Small
Large

Removed Tax Exempt — Cigars
Small~Export
Transfer to Export Warehouses
Use of the U.S.
Personal Consump/Experimental
Total Small
Large—Export
Transfer to Export Warehouses
Use of the U.S.
Personal Consump/Experimental
Total Large

Removed Tax Exempt —
Smokeless Tobacco
Snuff—Export & To Export Warehouses
Other
Chewing Tobacco~Export & To Export Whses.
Other

Removed Tax~Exempt — Pipe Tobacco
Export and To Export Warehouses
Other

66,323,268,147
10,850
106,714,560
162,829,625
4,522,588
6,182,710
915,734

34,513,758,846
8,550
99,473,080
17,064
6,014,680
8,977,920
27,295,790
15,995,185
75,659,637
11,054,976
7,088,412
152,073,664
3,806,777
5,435,995
941,468

20,729,223,740
260,840,600
876,000
16,092,312
21,007,032,652
0

[N =JN =Ryl

7,363,485
84,900

46,003
7,494,388

63,243
1,408
26,874
1,856

36,065
0

(Numbers of Cigarettes and Cigars —

46,365,125,385
4,400
86,622,320
126,714,482
4,170,616
4435213
894,942

34,133,541,373
11,750
82,919,300
21,820
4,288,405
257,480
11,532,105
57,721,295
43,215,101
20,166,034
20,683,611
157,885,851
4,324,749
4,532,126
881,022

17.413,478,976
246,563.800
540,000
11,024,696
17,671,607 ,472
0

[~ el olie el

5,074,880
34,700

0

37,794
5,147,374

49,939
38,878
24,266

347

24,009
1,527

59,550,750,973
16,200
80,120,600
174,953,124
4,147,456
6,518,428
1,148,215

38.368,934,442
11.830
97,313,200
16,521
6,232,800
603,400
41,141,848
43,608,060
22,260,763
25,217,845
19,489,303
158,570,640
3,823,736
5,725,823
960,728

12,274,467,696
223,851.000
552,000
18,625,350
12,517,496,046
0

o oo o

3,791,220
174,350

56,283
4,021,853

43,775
32,855
19,953

533

60,445
1,529

Pounds of Pipe and Chewing Tobacco and Snuff)

238,960,459,117
127,550
390,473,600
644,637,408
18,296,596
23,316,583
3,892,957

158,219,158,563
35,550
384,576,360
85,072
20,904,299
9,785,210
81,333,340
190,658,835
220,021,042
99,933,416
87,979,054
710,700,268
17,018,271
23,142,753
3,753,012

75,928,640,092
899,165,600
2,196,000
58,830,706
76,888,832,338
0

o}

60,000

o

V]

60,000
24,458,870
333,300

0

201,819
24,993,989

215,903
182,059
228,058

3.210

163,687
4,395

222,944,861,028
240,000
356,547,200
709,059,344
16,554,522
23,725,286
4,407,999

170,749.054,582
78,950
373,448,400
68,174
23,662,760
14,097,530
213,645,621
181,640,424
78,273,834
136,311,977
91,836,823
739,537,143
15,931,191
24,252,549
3,934,548

51,457,370.256
877,384,400
3,547,200
62,879,657
52,401,181,513
0

0

252,000
96,000
24,000
372,000
19,346,745
501,950

0

216,593
20,065,288

165,951
115,808
72,026
1,838

274,473
6,444

1/ Products brought into the U.S. from Puerto Rico prior to April 1986, which were separately shown in previous reports, have now
been combined with U.S. manufactured products.

2/ Snuffand chewing tobacco are now subject to Federal tax pursuant to Public Law 99-272.
3/ Pipe tobacco is now subject to Federal tax pursuant to Public Law 100—647, effective 1-89.




MONTHLY STATISTICAL RELEASE — TOBACCO PRODUCTS (continued)

January December January | 4 Months Ending January 31
1991 1990 1990 \ 1991 ] 1990
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption
(As reported by the Bureau of the
Census in Publication IMI46)
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000 117,812,031 102,827,747 138,712,933 431,566,952 551,571,735
Cigars — Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030) 189,000 797,920 729,950 1,584,420 2,365,932
Cigars — large, Class A—G (2402.10.3060) 26,000 1,782,754 395,787 4,416,901 2,543,337
Class H (2402.10.6000,
2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090) 4,746,377 11,235,054 6,501,887 34,517,083 34,434,743
Total Large 4,772,377 13,017,808 6,897,674 38,933,984 36,978,080
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.0020) 2,172 5,959 4,176 29,281 19,182
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.0030) 76,971 141,341 163,848 683,210 600,209
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment
of Tax (Included also in above "Entered/With—
drawn for Consumption® Category)
Cigarettes — Small 0 0 0 138,810,000 0
Cigarettes — Large 0 0 0 0 0
Cigars — Small 0 0 0 0 0
Cigars - Large 1,422,025 703,550 0 5,095,650 0
Snuff o 0 0 0 0
Chewing Tobacco 0 0 0 0 0
Pipe Tobacco o} 0 0 0 0






